©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
July, 2012 − Rev. 12
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74HC174A/D
MC74HC174A
Hex D Flip-Flop with
Common Clock and Reset
High−Performance Silicon−Gate CMOS

Speed Power Product 0.0075 pJ
*Equivalent to a two−input NAND gate.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74HC174ANG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Rail
MC74HC174ADG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC74HC174ADR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC174ADTR2G TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV74HC174ADG* SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)